
mRNA Technology Transfer Programme - Funding Update
(as of May 2023)

TIMELINE OF ALLOCATIONS 

FUNDING CONFIRMED BY DONOR (in million USD)TOTAL REQUIREMENT FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN CONSORTIUM 

Oct’21 Nov’21 Dec’21 Feb’22 Mar’22 Jul’22 Aug’22 Sep’22 Dec’22

$ 117 M

PARTNERS
27%

CONSORTIUM
73%

US$  81 M TO COVER ACTIVITIES
FOR 2021-2024 PERIOD

54.4

33.9

12

6.6

7

4.5

4.3

1.7

French
Republic
EUR 10M 

SAMRC
Advancing Life
ZAR 30M 

Republic of
South Africa DSI
ZAR 50.2M 

German
Cooperation
EUR 3.2M 

Norwegian
Government
NOK 40M 

Government
of Canada
CAD 15M 

Others

French 
Republic
EUR 8.5M 

ELMA Vaccines 
& Immunization 
Foundation

 

German
Cooperation
EUR 3M 

Government
of Canada
CAD 15M 

African Union
USD 7M 

European
Commission
EUR 11.4M 

French
Republic
EUR 31.5M 

Kingdom
of Belgium
EUR 4M 

TO COVER ACTIVITIES CARRIED OUT BY THE SOUTH AFRICAN CONSORTIUM 
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